Product data
Product Description
The CRC400 range of Universal Reader Interface (URI) products
enables access control/membership software running on a PC to
communicate with multiple card readers and manage access via
barriers and turnstiles.
The software can link to up to 31 CRC400 reader interface
modules through a single RS232 or USB port, or via a TCP/IP

Turnstile Turnstile Turnstile
Product Compatibility
Ordering Information
The CRC400 product range is compatible with membership management software products developed by leading companies such as:
Gladstone Health & LeisureBB
EZ RunnerBB
LegendBB
SDA SoftwareBB
CRC411-P	 Single reader interface system in plastic enclosure
with integral 3A 12V PSU
CRC412-P	 2-reader interface system in plastic enclosure with
integral 3A 12V PSU
CRC413-P	 3-reader interface system in plastic enclosure with
integral 3A 12V PSU
CRC414-P	 4-reader interface system in plastic enclosure with
integral 3A 12V PSU
CRC411-P-TCP	 Single reader interface system in plastic enclosure
with integral 3A 12V PSU and TCP interface
CRC412-P-TCP	 2-reader interface system in plastic enclosure with
	integral 3A 12V PSU and TCP interface
CRC413-P-TCP	 3-reader interface system in plastic enclosure with
	integral 3A 12V PSU and TCP interface
Connection Details
CRC400 Range of Universal Reader Interfaces
Note: 	This is for guidance only and compatibility is not limited to products